
No. 

17 

96 

48 

04 

44 

63 

05 

159 

79 

37 

06 

70 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Scott Rettich 

Justin Hille 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Greg Miller 

Dave Lancaster 

Derek Napiantek 

Dan Monahan 

Scott Reimer 

Steven Greenhill 

Doug Kowalczyk 

Ryan Gillenwater 

David De Bolt 

Best Tm 

1:23.055 

1:23.584 

1:24.573 

1:24.850 

1:25.504 

1:25.848 

1:26.120 

1:26.160 

1:26.220 

1:26.954 

1:30.125 

1:30.740 

Vehicle Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SRF3 SRF3 

Ford SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises Gen III 

SCCA Enterprises spec racer ford 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SRF3 SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Columbus OH 

Waterford MI 

Hartford City IN 

Lancaster OH 

Chardon OH 

Shelby Twp MI 

Birmingham MI 

Beaverton MI 

Mundelein IL 

Lewis Center OH 

Plymouth MI 

Cumberland IN 

Region 

OVR 

DET 

IND 

OVR 

NEO 

DET 

DET 

DET 

CHI 

OVR 

WMR 

IND 

Member # 

355725 

452648 

264696-1 

541010 

164292 

527293 

637554 

530760 

359672 

447291 

664522 

3899_1 

Sponser 

Alliance Autosport: Red Line Oil 

Kryderacing 

Jennerjahn Machine: Inc. 

Subway 

L&L Racing 

D.N.A. Custom homes 

Blackhawk motors / Elite Autosport Inc. 

Nicholas Partners LLC 

PaDor Farms 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/21/2021 10:43:24 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Race Chair; Bruce Beauvais 

Chief Steward; Lauri Burkons 

 WMR Sanction Number 21-M-20515 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

2021 WMR "Last Chance" Major at Grattan 

Gp 2=Group 2 SRF3 

Gp2-Q1=Gp2 Sat Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:36:39 

Grattan Raceway 2.000 miles 

8/21/2021 09:35 AM 

2021 WMR "Last Chance" Majors

August 21 & 22, 2021

Grattan Raceway Park

Official Group 2 Saturday Qualifying  Results


